NORTRON/BROAN ELECTRIC FURNACES
 ECCO is proud to be a member of:
CIPH
Canadian Institute
of Plumbing &
Heating

•	 �Quiet Operation
The blower – the only moving part – is specially mounted and balanced for an optimal quiet
operation.
•	 Multi-Speed Motor
Standard equipment for versatility and convenience.
CSA Approved
All models are CSA approved for zero clearance installation. 10, 15, 18 and 20 kW models meet
additional requirements for use in mobile homes when used with FSB1 sub-base.
B SERIES — DELUXE ELECTRIC FURNACES
240 volt Electric Furnace with a single phase, multi-speed motor for versatility and convenience. Offers
quiet operation and simple installation. It can be installed almost anywhere, in a basement, closet, crawl
space or any unused area or alcove.
Stock # Model KW ELECTRICAL HP BTU/HR
WEIGHT/
LBS Price
801081 21B10M 10 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 34,120 107 $1,589.00
801082 21B15M 15 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 51,180 108 1,764.00
801083 21B18M 18 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 51,416 110 1,855.00
801084 21B20M 20 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 68,240 110 1,855.00
801085 21B25M 25 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 85,300 115 2,030.00
801086 21B27MS 27 4 speeds, 240V, 1 Phase 1/3 92,124 115 2,304.00
801090 83B13 13 3 speeds, 208V, 3 Phase 1/3 46,062 105 2,350.00
801091 83B24 24 3 speeds, 208V, 3 Phase 1/3 81,880 115 2,700.00
801092 83B27 27 3 speeds, 208V, 3 Phase 1/3 92,124 120 2,950.00
NOTE:  For Technical Data, refer to end of section.
www.eccosupply.ca  2-3ECCO supply
NORTRON/BROAN ELECTRIC FURNACES
Pricing Effective: September 1, 2011
Revised: October 2011  •  Replaces: April 2011
– E.&O.E. – All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice – All Taxes Extra –
ECM SERIES — THE ENERGY EFFICIENT SOLUTION
Home Heating Goes Green. . .
A brilliant advancement in furnace technology, the Nortron by Broan ECM Series offers improved
operating efficiency, lower overall energy costs and reduced greenhouse gas emissions associated with
conventional electric power generation.
The superior performance of electronically commutated motors (ECM) is in part due to the motor’s
brushless DC design, which ensures greater efficiency over a wide speed range. Its permanent-magnet
rotor ensures lower heat losses.
Stock # Model KW ELECTRICAL HP BTU/HR
WEIGHT/
LBS Price
801102 21ECM15 15 3 speeds, 240V 1/3 51,180 100 $2,443.00
801104 21ECM18 18 3 speeds, 240V 1/3 61,420 100 2,533.00
801106 21ECM20 20 3 speeds, 240V 1/3 68,240 100 2,533.00
801108 21ECM23 23 3 speeds, 240V 1/3 76,842 100 2,675.00
NOTE:  For Technical Data, refer to end of section.
D SERIES — ELECTRIC FURNACES
Clean, quiet and efficient units provide electrically controlled comfort throughout your cottage, home
or office.